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Audi A4 3.0 TDi Quattro S Line 4dr | Jan 2005
QUATTRO FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

2005 Audi A4 3.0 TDI Manual Quattro

- MOT Until August 2025

- 130K Genuine Miles

- Returns 45+MPG

- Quattro 4 Wheel Drive

- Factory Bluetooth for Calls/Music

Recent Works:

Full Engine Service, A/C Service, Brake Fluid Service, New
Goodyear Eagle F1 Tyres & 4 Wheel Alignment. Upgraded
Propshaft Bearing from Darkside (£440)

Completely standard throughout, has been very well maintained.
Private Registration is included in the sale.

£3,750
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 spoke part perforated sports
leather multifunction steering wheel, 10 speakers, ABS/EBD,
Aluminium trim strips framing side windows, ASR, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Chrome exhaust trim, Digital clock, Dual stage Driver/Passenger
Airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front lumbar support with
horizontal and vertical adjustment, Electric front windows,
Electric rear windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), Engine
immobiliser, ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front fog lights,
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Drumahoe, Drumahoe, BT488EG
First Drive Car Sales: 07704572442

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

£3,750

130000

Manual

K (£415 p/a)

Saloon

AAGFU

4586mm
1772mm
1427mm
5

460L

2160KG
550KG

26.4MPG

47.1MPG

36.7MPG

63L
6 SPEED
146MPH
7.2s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Front side airbags, Front sports seats, Gmbh body styling kit, Engine Power BHP:

Head restraints for all seats, Heat insulating tinted glass,
Height/reach adjustable steering column, Individual
driver/passenger temperature controls, Isofix child seat
preparation for front passenger/outer rear seats inc passenger
airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Remote central locking,
Safety steering column, Scuff plates, Seatbelt pretensioners,
Service interval indicator, Servotronic PAS, SIDEGUARD airbag
system, Side impact protection, Soft touch boot release, Sports
suspension, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Tool kit, Warning triangle
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201.2BHP
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