



Audi A4 3.0 TDi Quattro S Line 4dr | Jan 2005 QUATTRO FOUR WHEEL DRIVE

£3,750







2005 Audi A4 3.0 TDI Manual Quattro

- MOT Until August 2025
- 130K Genuine Miles
- Returns 45+MPG
- Quattro 4 Wheel Drive
- Factory Bluetooth for Calls/Music

Recent Works:

Full Engine Service, A/C Service, Brake Fluid Service, New Goodyear Eagle F1 Tyres & 4 Wheel Alignment. Upgraded Propshaft Bearing from Darkside (£440)

Completely standard throughout, has been very well maintained. Private Registration is included in the sale.

£3,750

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 3 spoke part perforated sports leather multifunction steering wheel, 10 speakers, ABS/EBD, Aluminium trim strips framing side windows, ASR, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Chrome exhaust trim, Digital clock, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front lumbar support with horizontal and vertical adjustment, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), Engine immobiliser, ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front fog lights,

Miles:	130000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	206
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	34E
Reg:	A4GFU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4586mm
Width:	1772mm
Height:	1427mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	460L
Gross Weight:	2160KG
Max. Loading Weight:	550KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	63L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.2s



Front side airbags, Front sports seats, Gmbh body styling kit, Head restraints for all seats, Heat insulating tinted glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Individual driver/passenger temperature controls, Isofix child seat preparation for front passenger/outer rear seats inc passenger airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Remote central locking, Safety steering column, Scuff plates, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service interval indicator, Servotronic PAS, SIDEGUARD airbag system, Side impact protection, Soft touch boot release, Sports

suspension, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Tool kit, Warning triangle

Engine Power BHP: 201.2BHP

